

Serial No. 3
Spl. Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 847/2023

GAYAS DIN MALIK AND ORS

... Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
18.02.2026

None appears.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 27.03. 2026.

SRINAGAR:
18.02.2026
"S.Nuzhat"

